
TERM DATES 2020 
NEW STAFF AND MIDDLE 
LEADERS 

20 January 2020  

ALL STAFF 21, 22, 23, 24, & 28 January 2020  

NEW STUDENTS AND YEAR 
12 STUDENTS 

Wednesday 29 January 2020  

ALL STUDENTS AND 
CLASSES RESUME 

Thursday 30 January 2020  

AUSTRALIA DAY PUBLIC 
HOLIDAY 

Monday 27 January 2020  

LAST DAY OF TERM 1 Friday 3 April 2020 10 Weeks 

 
GOOD FRIDAY AND EASTER 

 
TERM 2 BEGINS Monday 20 April 2020  

ANZAC DAY Saturday 25 April 2020  

LABOUR DAY Monday 4 May 2020  

LAST DAY OF TERM 2 Friday 19 June 2020 10 Weeks 

 

REPORTING WEEK 
(STAFF ONLY) 

Monday 22 June – Friday 26 June 2020  

 

TERM 3 BEGINS Monday 13 July 2020  

ROYAL QUEENSLAND 
SHOW 

Wednesday 12 August 2020  

LAST DAY OF TERM 3 Friday 18 September 2020 10 Weeks 

 

QUEEN’S BIRTHDAY Monday 5 October 2020  

TERM 4 BEGINS Tuesday 6 October 2020  

VERIFICATION DAY 
STUDENT FREE 

Monday 19 October 2020  

LAST DAY TERM 4 Friday 27 November 2020  

REPORTING WEEK 
(STAFF ONLY) 

Monday 30 November – Thursday 3 
December 2020 

8 weeks 

   
 


